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1 ECE 21501A0414 BHAGAVATHULA LAKSHMI VENKATA SARVANI Accenture-AASE

2 ECE 21501A0445 KARTHIK SAIRAM SURYA PAVAN GUNTI Accenture-AASE

3 ECE 21501A0455 KAVYASRI KANAKA Accenture-AASE

4 ECE 22505A0403 PAVAN ADITYA KODURU Accenture-AASE

5 ECE 21501A0405 SAI KALYAN ALLAM Accenture-ASE

6 ECE 21501A0406 ANANTHULA SAI RAM SWAROOP Accenture-ASE

7 ECE 21501A0413 BEJJAM TEJASWI Accenture-ASE

8 ECE 21501A0422 KEERTHANA BOYAPATI Accenture-ASE

9 ECE 21501A0429 PRASANNA LAKSHMI CHINTA Accenture-ASE

10 ECE 21501A0438 GANJI MADHURI Accenture-ASE

11 ECE 21501A0441 PREETHI GORIPARTHI Accenture-ASE

12 ECE 21501A0453 KASANI GREESHMA PRASUDHA Accenture-ASE

13 ECE 21501A0462 BHAVANI KOTTURU Accenture-ASE

14 ECE 21501A0471 BHAVANA MADIVADA Accenture-ASE

15 ECE 21501A0477 MEDIBOYINA PRAVEEN KUMAR Accenture-ASE

16 ECE 21501A0483 SOHAIL MOHAMMAD Accenture-ASE

17 ECE 21501A0488 BHOVANESWARI NANGIREDDY Accenture-ASE

18 ECE 21501A0490 PALLAVI NIMMAGADDA Accenture-ASE

19 ECE 21501A0495 PASUPULETI LOKESWARI BHAVANI Accenture-ASE

20 ECE 21501A0499 DURGA ANUPAMA PONNURU Accenture-ASE

21 ECE 21501A04A1 PUTLA SANJANA Accenture-ASE

22 ECE 21501A04A3 RAJULAPATI PUNEETHA Accenture-ASE

23 ECE 21501A04B0 SALEEM SHAIK Accenture-ASE

24 ECE 21501A04B9 PRANITH TIRUMALASETTI Accenture-ASE

25 ECE 21501A04C6 AAKANKSHA VULLI Accenture-ASE

26 ECE 21501A04C8 YARRA USHA KIRAN Accenture-ASE

27 ECE 22505A0401 SUSHMA DAGANI Accenture-ASE

28 ECE 22505A0407 THAPASWI PARASA Accenture-ASE

29 ECE 22505A0408 MAHADEV PILLI Accenture-ASE

30 ECE 22505A0411 VENKAT VARDHAN BABU VASAMSETTI Accenture-ASE

31 ECE 22505A0412 JASMINE YALAKALA Accenture-ASE

32 ECE 21501A0404 ALAKUNTA VENKATESWARA RAO TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

33 ECE 21501A0408 ARIGELA SIVA RAM TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited
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34 ECE 21501A0410 BANDE MANOJ TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

35 ECE 21501A0415 BHAVISETTI GIRISH TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

36 ECE 21501A0416 BODDAPATI GOPI MALLIKHARJUN TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

37 ECE 21501A0417 BOGALA SHANMUKH SAI TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

38 ECE 21501A0427 CHIKKAM SRI RAJ TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

39 ECE 21501A0428 CHILAKALAPUDI HARISH SAI TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

40 ECE 21501A0432 DHANNANA VASU TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

41 ECE 21501A0433 EEDE SURYA VAMSI KRISHNA TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

42 ECE 21501A0439 GOPU CHANDRA SEKHAR TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

43 ECE 21501A0452 KARETI SRI KRISHNA TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

44 ECE 21501A0457 KOLAKALURI PARVATHI SUPREETH TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

45 ECE 21501A0466 KUNAPAREDDY HEMANTH TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

46 ECE 21501A0467 KUNDETI JAYA RAM TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

47 ECE 21501A0468 LUKKA TIRUMALA SAI TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

48 ECE 21501A0469 MADAKAM BHARATH NARASIMHA RAO TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

49 ECE 21501A0473 MAGANTI NAGA MANI KANTA TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

50 ECE 21501A0475 MARRI BAJI BABU TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

51 ECE 21501A0487 NAMMI CHAITANYA TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

52 ECE 21501A0493 PALLE SRINIVASA REDDY TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

53 ECE 21501A04A2 PUTTA VIVEK RAJ MANOJ TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

54 ECE 21501A04B3 TADAPANENI MARUTHI BHARATH TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

55 ECE 21501A04C1 TURLAPATI MANI CHANDRA AVINASH TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

56 ECE 21501A04C2 USTULUMURI CHANDRA SEKHAR REDDY TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

57 ECE 21501A04C3 VARAGANI HARI MANI KUMAR TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

58 ECE 22505A0402 GUTTULA JNANA TEJA TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

59 ECE 21501A0414 LAKSHMI VENKATA Sarvani BHAGAVATHULA TCS (Ninja)

60 ECE 21501A04A3 PUNEETHA  RAJULAPATI TCS (Ninja)

61 ECE 21501A04B0 SALEEM  SHAIK TCS (Ninja)

62 ECE 22505A0409 NARAYANA Swami SIVARATHRI TCS (Ninja)

63 ECE 21501A0420 BONTHA AKASH Surya Tech Solutions

64 ECE 21501A0423 BUDALA PRAVEEN KUMAR Surya Tech Solutions

65 ECE 21501A0424 CHATHALA GURU BABU Surya Tech Solutions

66 ECE 21501A0426 CHENNU LIKHITH KUMAR Surya Tech Solutions

67 ECE 21501A0431 DASARI SREENADH Surya Tech Solutions



S.NO. Branch
Registration 

Number
Name of the Student Placed Employer

68 ECE 21501A0443 GUMMADIDALA AJAY KUMAR Surya Tech Solutions

69 ECE 21501A0449 KAKI DHAVAN SAI Surya Tech Solutions

70 ECE 21501A0459 KONAKALA SATYA NARAYANA SWAMI Surya Tech Solutions

71 ECE 21501A0460 KONERU MANOJ KRISHNA Surya Tech Solutions

72 ECE 21501A0463 KOVELAMUDI CHARAN TEJA Surya Tech Solutions

73 ECE 21501A0465 KUMBHA ESWARA RAO Surya Tech Solutions

74 ECE 21501A0479 MENDU KULA SHEKAR Surya Tech Solutions

75 ECE 21501A0480 MERUGU LEVANTH KUMAR Surya Tech Solutions

76 ECE 21501A0481 MIKKILI SATHWIK Surya Tech Solutions

77 ECE 21501A0482 MOHAMMAD AMEEN SHOAIB Surya Tech Solutions

78 ECE 21501A0496 PEYYALA AKASH BABU Surya Tech Solutions

79 ECE 21501A0497 PILLA CHANDU Surya Tech Solutions

80 ECE 21501A04A4 RALLAPUDI GOPI CHAND Surya Tech Solutions

81 ECE 21501A04B2 SHAIK SULTAN BASHA Surya Tech Solutions

82 ECE 21501A04B5 TATA NAGA SAI KARTHIK BABU Surya Tech Solutions

83 ECE 21501A04B8 THOTA VEERA VENKATA DURGA PRASAD Surya Tech Solutions

84 ECE 21501A04C4 VELISELA SANJAY KUMAR Surya Tech Solutions

85 ECE 21501A0412 BEJAWADA NIKHITHA CTS-GenC

86 ECE 21501A0448 BATTU JEYAVARDHINI CTS-GenC

87 ECE 21501A0452 KARETI SRI KRISHNA CTS-GenC

88 ECE 21501A0462 BHAVANI KOTTURU CTS-GenC

89 ECE 21501A0408 ARIGELA SIVA RAM Efftronics

90 ECE 21501A04C3 VARAGANI HARI MANI KUMAR Medha Servo Drives

91 ECE 21501A0439 GOPU CHANDRA SEKHAR Medha Servo Drives

92 ECE 21501A0408 ARIGELA SIVA RAM Analog Port

93 ECE 21501A0424 CHATHALA GURU BABU Analog Port

94 ECE 21501A0402 REZWANA ABDUL Infosys

95 ECE 21501A0419 NEELIMA BOMMAREDDY Infosys

96 ECE 21501A0440 AMRUTHA GORIPARTHI Infosys

97 ECE 21501A0474 JAHNAVI MANDALA Infosys

98 ECE 21501A04B4 DIVYA NAGA DURGA TALLURI Infosys

99 ECE 21501A0401 ABDUL NAMATHUNNISA Teachnook

100 ECE 21501A0421 BORRA NANDINI Teachnook

101 ECE 21501A0447 JEERI GEETHA Teachnook
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102 ECE 21501A0454 KAVILIKATTA VARSHA Teachnook

103 ECE 21501A0456 KILARU RAMYA DURGA Teachnook

104 ECE 21501A0464 KOVURI SAI Teachnook

105 ECE 21501A0470 MADDASANI MAHESWARI Teachnook

106 ECE 21501A0476 MEDIBOYEENA SARITHA Teachnook

107 ECE 21501A0484 MORLA MANASA Teachnook

108 ECE 21501A0485 MUVVALA HARITHA Teachnook

109 ECE 21501A04A0 PULAVARTHI VEENA NAGA SRI SURYA PRIYA Teachnook

110 ECE 21501A04A5 RAVVA HIMAJA MYTHRI Teachnook

111 ECE 21501A04A6 SALAPATI AKHILA Teachnook

112 ECE 21501A04A9 SHAIK CHINTHAPALLI FAREED BABA Teachnook

113 ECE 21501A04B1 SHAIK SHANVAZ BASHA Teachnook

114 ECE 21501A04B7 THIRIVEEDHI EVANGILIN Teachnook

115 ECE 22505A0406 OGIRALA BINDU MADHAVI Teachnook

116 ECE 21501A0476 MEDIBOYEENA SARITHA Rinex Technologies

117 ECE 21501A0484 MORLA MANASA Rinex Technologies

118 ECE 21501A0454 KAVILIKATTA VARSHA Acmegrade

119 ECE 21501A04A2 PUTTA VIVEK RAJ MANOJ Acmegrade

120 ECE 21501A0401 ABDUL NAMATUNNISA Sutherland Global Services

121 ECE 21501A0430 DARMARAO HEMANTH Sutherland Global Services

122 ECE 21501A0457 KOLAKALURI PARVATHI SUPREETH Sutherland Global Services

123 ECE 21501A0478 MENDALA ROSHINI Sutherland Global Services

124 ECE 21501A0491 ODUGU GAYATHRI Sutherland Global Services

125 ECE 21501A0410 BANDE MANOJ Keeline Appliances

126 ECE 21501A0401 ABDUL NAMATHUNNISA Axis Global Automation

127 ECE 21501A0410 BANDE MANOJ Axis Global Automation

128 ECE 21501A0430 DARMARAO HEMANTH Axis Global Automation

129 ECE 21501A0442 GUDISEVA JOGI SAI LAKSHMANA PHANINDRA Axis Global Automation

130 ECE 21501A0449 KAKI DHAVAN SAI Axis Global Automation

131 ECE 21501A0459 KONAKALA SATYA NARAYANA SWAMI Axis Global Automation

132 ECE 21501A0460 KONERU MANOJ KRISHNA Axis Global Automation

133 ECE 21501A0475 MARRI BAJI BABU Axis Global Automation

134 ECE 21501A0484 MORLA MANASA Axis Global Automation

135 ECE 21501A04A8 SHAIK ARIFA Axis Global Automation
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136 ECE 21501A0442 GUDISEVA JOGI SAI LAKSHMANA PHANINDRA Cadsys India Ltd

137 ECE 21501A0486 NAKKA SRAVYA Talent Trek E-Learning Pvt Ltd

138 ECE 21501A0492 PABBISETTY RENUKA LAKSHMI TANUJA Talent Trek E-Learning Pvt Ltd

139 ECE 21501A0435 GALANKI HAVYA NXTSYNC PVT LTD

140 ECE 21501A0437 JAYANTH GANDRETI NXTSYNC PVT LTD

141 ECE 21501A0444 GUNIGANTI PRADEEP SAI LAKSHMAN NXTSYNC PVT LTD

142 ECE 21501A0411 BATHULA KAVYA SRI Capgemini

143 ECE 21501A0412 BEJAWADA NIKHITHA Capgemini

144 ECE 21501A0419 BOMMAREDDY NEELIMA Capgemini

145 ECE 21501A0434 GADDAM VEERABABU Capgemini

146 ECE 21501A0447 JEERI GEETHA Capgemini

147 ECE 21501A0490 NIMMAGADDA PALLAVI Capgemini

148 ECE 21501A04A2 PUTTA VIVEK RAJ MANOJ Capgemini


